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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АХМЕДОВА Мадина ДАГ  V  3  4  V  2  0 0,333 -6 19 6
КАЧАРОВА София АЛА  4  3  4  0  3  1 0,000 -15 15 7
ЦОППОЕВА Елизавета АЛА V4 V  3  V  2  2 0,500 -2 21 4
БИРАГОВА Аделина АЛА  V  V V3  4  2  1 0,500 -6 20 5
ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА  2  V  4  V  V  4 0,500 4 25 3
ТЕВОНЯН Маргарита СТА  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 9 27 2
ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 16 29 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАСИЕВА Дзерасса АЛА  2  2  3  V  1 0,200 -11 13 5
ИВАНЕНКО Полина АЛА  V  4  2  V  4 0,400 -1 20 4
ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА  V  V V4  V  3 0,800 7 22 2
АВСАДЖАНОВА Камилла АЛА  V  V  3  V  2 0,600 3 20 3
ИБРАГИМОВА Патимат ДАГ  4  4  1  3  4 0,000 -9 16 6
СЫПКОВА Анна СТА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УРУСПИЕВА Дана АЛА  3  2  1  4  V 0,200 -9 15 6
ГУДИЕВА Салима АЛА  V  2 V2  4 V4 0,600 0 17 3
ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 25 1
ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА  V  1  4  3  4 0,200 -1 17 4
АРУТЮНЯН Аделина СТА  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 4 24 2
ГАЛАЕВА Алия ДАГ  4  3  3  V  4 0,200 -4 19 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЕЩЕНОВА Анастасия АЛА  2  1  V  4  2 0,200 -9 14 6
КУСАЕВА Алина АЛА  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 2
ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
БЕКОЕВА Агунда АЛА  3  3  2  2  V 0,200 -4 15 5
ПОПАНДОПУЛО Ева СТА  V  2  0 V3  4 0,400 -7 14 4
МИНДЗАЕВА Анна АЛА  V  3  2  1  V 0,400 -5 16 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА  4  V  3  V  V 0,600 1 22 3
МАРКОВА Владислава АЛА  V  2  4  1  V 0,400 -6 17 5
РОМАНКОВА Каролина АЛА  4  V  V  V  1 0,600 4 20 1
КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА  V  V  2  2  1 0,400 -7 15 6
ВОЛЯ Арина СТА  3  V  2  V  V 0,600 3 20 2
КИШИЕВА Домна АЛА  4  4  V  V  4 0,400 5 22 4

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОЕВА София АЛА  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 9 21 2
ГАГЛОЕВА Лана АЛА  3  4  4  1  V 0,200 -7 17 5
БРИМЖАНОВА Карина АЛА  2  V  V  2  4 0,400 -5 18 3
ГОБОЗОВА Лана АЛА  1  V  4  3  4 0,200 -7 17 5
ИВАНОВА Софья СТА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ  1  4  V  V  1 0,400 -7 16 4
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЧИЕВА Мария АЛА V4  3  3  V  3 0,400 -3 18 5
ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА  3  3  4  V  V 0,400 1 20 4
КЕСАЕВА София АЛА  V  V  3  V  4 0,600 5 22 2
КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1
ТОКТАРОВА Зульфия ДАГ  3  1  1  2  4 0,000 -14 11 6
ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА  V  4  V  2  V 0,600 0 21 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИВАНОВА Софья СТА 1,000 17 25 квалифицированных
1 ХАСЦАЕВА Мари АЛА 1,000 17 25 квалифицированных
3 КОСОВА Анастаси АЛА 1,000 11 25 квалифицированных
3 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 1,000 11 25 квалифицированных
5 ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА 1,000 10 25 квалифицированных
6 ДЗАГАХОВА Ари АЛА 0,833 16 29 квалифицированных
7 ТЕВОНЯН Маргар СТА 0,833 9 27 квалифицированных
8 КОРОЕВА София АЛА 0,800 9 21 квалифицированных
9 КУСАЕВА Алина АЛА 0,800 8 23 квалифицированных

10 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 0,800 7 22 квалифицированных
11 АРУТЮНЯН Адел СТА 0,800 4 24 квалифицированных
12 КЕСАЕВА София АЛА 0,600 5 22 квалифицированных
13 РОМАНКОВА Кар АЛА 0,600 4 20 квалифицированных
14 АВСАДЖАНОВА АЛА 0,600 3 20 квалифицированных
14 ВОЛЯ Арина СТА 0,600 3 20 квалифицированных
16 ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА 0,600 1 22 квалифицированных
17 ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА 0,600 0 21 квалифицированных
18 ГУДИЕВА Салима АЛА 0,600 0 17 квалифицированных
19 ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА 0,500 4 25 квалифицированных
20 ЦОППОЕВА Елиза АЛА 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
21 БИРАГОВА Адели АЛА 0,500 -6 20 квалифицированных
22 КИШИЕВА Домна АЛА 0,400 5 22 квалифицированных
23 ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА 0,400 1 20 квалифицированных
24 ИВАНЕНКО Поли АЛА 0,400 -1 20 квалифицированных
25 КОЧИЕВА Мария АЛА 0,400 -3 18 квалифицированных
26 БРИМЖАНОВА К АЛА 0,400 -5 18 квалифицированных
27 МИНДЗАЕВА Анн АЛА 0,400 -5 16 квалифицированных
28 МАРКОВА Владис АЛА 0,400 -6 17 квалифицированных
29 ИБРАГИМОВА Ш ДАГ 0,400 -7 16 квалифицированных
30 КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА 0,400 -7 15 квалифицированных
31 ПОПАНДОПУЛО СТА 0,400 -7 14 квалифицированных
32 АХМЕДОВА Мади ДАГ 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных
33 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0,200 -1 17 квалифицированных
34 ГАЛАЕВА Алия ДАГ 0,200 -4 19 квалифицированных
35 БЕКОЕВА Агунда АЛА 0,200 -4 15 выбывший
36 ГАГЛОЕВА Лана АЛА 0,200 -7 17 выбывший
36 ГОБОЗОВА Лана АЛА 0,200 -7 17 выбывший
38 УРУСПИЕВА Дан АЛА 0,200 -9 15 выбывший
39 КРЕЩЕНОВА Ана АЛА 0,200 -9 14 выбывший
40 ГАСИЕВА Дзерасс АЛА 0,200 -11 13 выбывший
41 ИБРАГИМОВА Па ДАГ 0,000 -9 16 выбывший
42 ТОКТАРОВА Зуль ДАГ 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
43 КАЧАРОВА Софи АЛА 0,000 -15 15 выбывший
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